4 Star Racing Proofing for July 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 4 Star Racing. 4 Star Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:48 Thirsk  [Makeen 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -2.57
Single 30th 17:20 Galway |Kaaranah 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.57
Single 29th 20:00 Nizaaka 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 1.43
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:45 Dusky Prince 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.97
Goodwood
Single 28th 16:10 Seductive 5.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -0.97
Goodwood Power
Single 28th 18:10 Galway |Brookie 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 1.03
Single 28th 17:40 Galway [Observing 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 3.03
Single 28th 15:20 Galway |Plunkett 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.03
Each Way 27th 18:40 Galway |Cape 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 7.03
Gentleman
Single 27th 18:10 Galway |Purple 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.03
Mountain
Each Way 27th 15:10 Redcar |Bavardages 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.03
Each Way 27th 17:20 Asad 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 13.03
Goodwood
Single 26th 20:20 Galway |[Black Hawk 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 15.03
Eagle
Each Way 26th 18:40 Galway [Saltonstall 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 17.03
Single 26th 15:55 Oh So 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.03
Yarmouth Audacious
Single 26th 16:20 Beverley |Murbih 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 21.03
Single 26th 15:45 Beverley |Al Hitmi 5.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 23.03
Single 25th 20:00 Ffos Las |Gaius 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.03
Single 25th 20:10 Windsor |Western Writer 2.10 2.00 Win 1 1.98 25.03
Single 25th 19:50 Galway |Irish Lullaby 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 23.05
Single 25th 18:10 Galway [Cairo 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 10.05
Single 24th 15:20 Take A Stand 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.05
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 17:15 Bicep 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.05
Pontefract
Single 24th 15:30 Persuasion 4.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.05
Pontefract
Single 24th 16:50 Uttoxeter [Durragh 6.50 2.00 Win 1 9.90 16.05
Single 23rd 19:30 Salisbury|Secret 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.15
Handsheikh
Single 23rd 18:30 Salisbury|Minhaaj 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.15
Single 23rd 20:10 Lingfield [Melodramatica 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 10.15
Single 23rd 17:08 Lingfield |Shut Up And 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.15
Dance
Single 23rd 17:03 Hackberry 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 3.15
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:35 York Bin Hayyan 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -8.85
Each Way 21st 18:08 Newbury |Classy Dame 7.00 2.00 Win 4 0.20 -6.85
Single 21st 18:30 Pearling Path 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7.05
Leopardstown
Single 21st 17:30 Semantics 2.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -4.05
Leopardstown
Single 20th 20:08 Sandown|Cosmic Desert 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.0500000000
00001
Single 20th 18:38 Sandown|Mrs U S A 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 1.95
Single 19th 17:15 City Wanderer 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.05
Musselburgh
Single 19th 13:50 Shahnaz 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.05

Musselburgh
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 19:00 Dalileo 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.0500000000
Ballinrobe 00001
Single 19th 17:30 Berliet Express 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.95
Ballinrobe
Single 19th 17:00 Rebel Rose 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 3.95
Ballinrobe
Single 18th 17:15 Ayr Under Fox 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.05
Single 18th 13:50 Ayr Graces Quest 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.95
Single 18th 14:40 Cartmel |Game Line 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.95
Single 16th 14:16 Kodias 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.95
Newmarket Sangarius
Single 16th 15:10 Curragh |Equilateral 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.95
Each Way 16th 14:35 Curragh |Andreas 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.95
Vesalius
Single 15th 14:35 Cloud Flyer 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.95
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:42 Haydock |Floral 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 12.95
Splendour
Single 14th 20:10 Epsom |City Vaults 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.45
Downs
Each Way 14th 19:55 Train Hill 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.45
\Worcester
Single 14th 19:25 Al Zaraqaan 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.45
\Worcester
Single 13th 19:30 Lingfield |Blame It On 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.45
Sally
Single 12th 20:50 Miss Bella 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 15.45
Chelmsford Brand
City
Each Way 12th 17:50 Dark Kris 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.45
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 17:10 Beverley |Selfish Brian 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.45
Single 12th 15:40 Beverley |Just Hubert 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.45
Single 11th 19:55 Gidwa 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 15:25 Ffos Las |Almutawakel 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 18.45
Single 11th 15:10 Newton |Dogon 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.65
Abbot
Each Way 11th 14:25 Ayr Monsieur Kodi 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 19.65
Single 11th 19:05 Windsor |Lequinto 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 18.45
Single 11th 18:05 Windsor |Pretty Shiftwell 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.45
Each Way 10th 17:31 Stratford |Groom 9.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 13.45
D'oudairies
Single 10th 16:21 Stratford |Wavecrest 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.45
Single 10th 14:20 Perth Hermann 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 17.45
Clermont
Single 9th 16:45 Ascot Isola Rossa 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.45
Each Way 9th 13:50 Ascot Youm Zaman 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.45
Single 9th 16:25 Perfect Power 3.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.45
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:15 Isaac Shelby 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 13.45
Newmarket
Single 9th 13:30 Blue Missile 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.45
Newmarket
Single 8th 16:10 Nizaaka 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 9.45
Newmarket
Single 8th 14:25 Maylandsea 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.45
Newmarket
Single 7th 14:35 Mill Stream 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 5.45
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:35 Mostahdaf 2.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.05
Newmarket
Single 7th 14:25 Persian Force 2.50 2.00 Win 1 1.95 1.95
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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